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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLE GERHARDT  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  346.72  1
WILL DEMONTIGNY  64.0   0.00070.00  70.00  283.68  1
BRYCE CERKONEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JEREMY HENNEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0   9.80080.00  80.00  542.42  8
JOHN PFAFF   0.0  10.20070.00  70.00  448.90  8
KEATON SCHAFFER   0.0  10.30055.00  55.00  308.62  5
JASON SCHAFFER   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00  308.62  1 (N/M)
WYATT TREEBY   0.0  11.50040.00  40.00  168.34  2
CHAD MILLER   0.0  11.80030.00  30.00   93.52  5
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  13.90020.00  20.00    0.00  4
TYLER HANSEN   0.0  14.00010.00  10.00    0.00  2
TYLER SCHAU   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHASYN YSTAAS   0.0  16.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CAYDEN KLING   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TREVOR SORGE   0.0  21.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TEL SORENSON   0.0  21.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JORDAN STATON   0.0  25.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHASE LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
COY BERRETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
COLE GERHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SAM ANDREWS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KOLBY SPERRY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
KYLER MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JON PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JORY BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
NICK RETTINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TREY YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

BAILIE DONNER   0.0   2.50075.00  75.00  832.14  1
BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.50075.00  75.00  832.14 37
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.80055.00  55.00  608.88 13
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.80055.00  55.00  608.88 21
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0   3.20035.00  35.00  304.44  7
DAWN CARSON   0.0   3.20035.00  35.00  304.44 20
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0   3.30020.00  20.00  202.96  3
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0   3.40010.00  10.00  162.37  6
JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00  121.78 14
HUNTER ANDERSON   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00   40.59 28
LAINE KLASINSKI   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00   40.59 15
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
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MCKENZI PLUMMER   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KIARRA REISS   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
PAM JORGENSON   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
CALBY HANSON   0.0   4.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LEXIE PETERS   0.0   5.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KELLY VETTER   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SADIE DALE   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
MORGAN FOSS   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
PATTY JO BURRESS   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ISABELLE NORTHROP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
HADLEY FURNIVAL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TEDDI MORMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JUSTENE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
EMILIA SCHAFFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SIERRA PIERCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SHAUNA SCHAFFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TAYLOR BLODGETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
CHANCI KRAFT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
MADISON YOUNG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
KELLY BANG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
JAYDA MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
CARLEE MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
ELLI RETTINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MORGAN MCDOWALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
JESSICA FRINK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CARSEN BALVITSCH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
RACHEL TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
JODI BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
JENA SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
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MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
HALEY VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

MIKE BERGER  66.0   0.00080.00  80.00  473.44  3
JASON COLE  63.0   0.00070.00  70.00  387.36  8
COY FISHER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRODY FROELICH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
COLE PATENEAUDE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TREY BOHMBACH   0.0   4.60080.00  80.00  509.01  3
PARKER SANDSTROM   0.0   4.80070.00  70.00  421.25  8
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0   4.90060.00  60.00  333.49  9
TYLER THORSON   0.0   5.40050.00  50.00  245.73  6
HADLEY ERICKSON   0.0   7.00030.00  30.00   81.91  4
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0   7.00030.00  30.00   81.91  9
TAZ OLSON   0.0   7.000 0.00   0.00   81.91 11 (N/M)
JOE NELSON   0.0   7.80010.00  10.00    0.00  1
KYLER MORGAN   0.0   7.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JASON REISS   0.0   8.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SETH SHORB   0.0   8.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JAYCE DOAN   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LANDON SIVERTSON   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ROPE SMITH   0.0  15.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0  16.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CODY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
NICK GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
STERLING LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TRIG OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
COLE GERHARDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DON MORGAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LUKE HENINGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KADE KINSELLA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0   5.10080.00  80.00  927.20  5
TRACER OLSON   (2)   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00  927.20  5 (N/M)
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   6.00070.00  70.00  778.85 13
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   6.00070.00  70.00  778.85 13
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  667.58  6
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  667.58  6
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   7.00050.00  50.00  519.23  4
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   7.00050.00  50.00  519.23  4
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RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0   7.20040.00  40.00  370.88 10
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0   7.20040.00  40.00  370.88 10
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0   7.50025.00  25.00  185.44  6
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0   7.50025.00  25.00  185.44  7
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   7.50025.00  25.00  185.44  6
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0   7.50025.00  25.00  185.44  7
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   7.90010.00  10.00   74.18  8
CHASE CARSON   (2)   0.0   7.90010.00  10.00   74.18  8
JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CASEY BEARD   (2)   0.0   9.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SAGE BURRESS   (1)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
HAYES BURRESS   (2)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0  11.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LUIS LAHOZ   (1)   0.0  11.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0  11.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0  11.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
ROBBY LINDLEY   (2)   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
CALEB STRECKER   (1)   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JEREMY STROMMEN   (2)   0.0  13.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
LANE ISAAK   (1)   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
GAVIN STECKLER   (2)   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TRISTAN HALL   (1)   0.0  21.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0  21.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TREVOR SORGE   (1)   0.0  22.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0  22.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
KALLY SORENSON   (1)   0.0  23.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JARVIS SORENSON   (2)   0.0  23.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0  23.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   (2)   0.0  23.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DANIELLE FLADELAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MIKE ENERVOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
COY BERRETH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CLAY GERHARDT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
ZACK BERGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WYATT SILLIMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LUKE HENINGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BRYAN FLATH   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
WYATT BICE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TYLER HANSEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
HADLEY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JAY JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRENT VIGEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CLAYTON BACKHAUS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SAM ANDREWS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
GARRETT SILLIMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RAY SCHMIDT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JORY BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KELLY BANG   0.0  18.008 0.00   0.00  784.40 14 (N/M)
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  19.03370.00  70.00  658.90  6
TISA PEEK   0.0  19.18160.00  60.00  564.77 28
ELLI RETTINGER   0.0  19.21350.00  50.00  439.26  3
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  19.40440.00  40.00  313.76  1
HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  19.44930.00  30.00  188.26 22
DAWN CARSON   0.0  19.50520.00  20.00  125.50 17
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  19.51310.00  10.00   62.75 18
VICTORIA NETZER   0.0  19.703 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JAYDEN MILLER   0.0  19.715 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  19.820 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JAYDA MILLER   0.0  19.832 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0  19.842 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  19.898 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CORALEE NEER   0.0  20.045 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  20.065 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CARLEE MILLER   0.0  20.108 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  20.287 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  20.373 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
PRESLEY POWELL   0.0  20.387 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  20.401 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0  20.646 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
STEPHANIE CLARYS   0.0  20.794 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
SHANNON ECK   0.0  20.869 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
HAYLEE HEPPER   0.0  21.295 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
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WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  21.489 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KIARRA REISS   0.0  22.178 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  22.852 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TRACY BOLL   0.0  23.557 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  25.846 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
SAIGE FEILMEIER   0.0  26.518 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  30.280 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KENNEDI LAKO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LINDA MEALIO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
NIKKI HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
MEDORA ELLINGSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JADA BONOGOFSKY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TAYLOR BLODGETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
JOSEY CLARK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
BILLIE TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KORREY TWEED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ALLENE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ERIN WILLIAMS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
NICOLE BICE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LORI NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
OLIVIA SCHOLLE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.90080.00  80.00  442.19 10
CHAD HETZEL   0.0   3.40070.00  70.00  365.95  4
LES HAUGEN   0.0   3.60060.00  60.00  289.71  1
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   4.40045.00  45.00  175.35  9
DAN FRANK   0.0   4.40045.00  45.00  175.35  1
JB LORD   0.0   4.50030.00  30.00   76.24  3
CHRIS NELSON   0.0   5.60020.00  20.00    0.00  8
KELLY EGGL   0.0   5.90010.00  10.00    0.00  4
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   6.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TROY BACKHAUS   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TOM JORGENSON   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MAC LADUE   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RAY SCHMIDT   0.0  15.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TODD NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRYAN FLATH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ROB TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JIMMY ANDERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
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BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DAKOTA MORRIS  72.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  918.40  7 (N/M)
KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
IZAAK BOEKELMAN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ZANE WAGONER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRENNAN ROBERTSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LOGAN ZINKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
NOLAN HALL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)


